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2020 SCHEDULE 
 

DATE TRACK-LOCATION SERIES CAR 

Wednesday, January 1, 2020 Tulsa, OK Tulsa Shootout Factor 1 - MicroSprint - 73Q 

Thursday, January 2, 2020 Tulsa, OK Tulsa Shootout Factor 1 - MicroSprint - 73Q 

Friday, January 3, 2020 Tulsa, OK Tulsa Shootout Factor 1 - MicroSprint - 73Q 

Saturday, January 4, 2020 Tulsa, OK Tulsa Shootout Factor 1 - MicroSprint - 73Q 

Tuesday, January 14, 2020 Tulsa, OK Chili Bowl - USAC Petry Motorsports - Midget - 35 

Saturday, January 18, 2020 Tulsa, OK Chili Bowl - USAC Petry Motorsports - Midget - 35 

Friday, February 7, 2020 Ocala, FL USAC Midgets Petry Motorsports - Midget - 35 

Saturday, February 8, 2020 Ocala, FL USAC Midgets Petry Motorsports - Midget - 35 

Saturday, March 7, 2020 Du Quoin, IL USAC Midgets Petry Motorsports - Midget - 35 

Friday, April 10, 2020 West Memphis, AR USAC Midgets Petry Motorsports - Midget - 35 

Saturday, April 11, 2020 West Memphis, AR USAC Midgets Petry Motorsports - Midget - 35 

Friday, April 24, 2020 Kokomo, IN USAC Midgets Petry Motorsports - Midget - 35 

Saturday, April 25, 2020 Kokomo, IN USAC Midgets Petry Motorsports - Midget - 35 

Friday, May 15, 2020 Tulsa, OK USAC Midgets Petry Motorsports - Midget - 35 

Saturday, May 16, 2020 Tulsa, OK USAC Midgets Petry Motorsports - Midget - 35 

Tuesday, June 2, 2020 Paragon, IN USAC Midgets Petry Motorsports - Midget - 35 

Wednesday, June 3, 2020 Gas City, IN USAC Midgets Petry Motorsports - Midget - 35 

Thursday, June 4, 2020 Putnamville, IN USAC Midgets Petry Motorsports - Midget - 35 

Friday, June 5, 2020 Bloomington, IN USAC Midgets Petry Motorsports - Midget - 35 

Saturday, June 6, 2020 Lawrenceburg, IN USAC Midgets Petry Motorsports - Midget - 35 

Sunday, June 7, 2020 Kokomo, IN USAC Midgets Petry Motorsports - Midget - 35 

Saturday, June 20, 2020 Joliet, Il USAC Midgets Petry Motorsports - Midget - 35 

Wednesday, July 1, 2020 Speedway, IN USAC Midgets Petry Motorsports - Midget - 35 

Thursday, July 2, 2020 Speedway, IN USAC Midgets Petry Motorsports - Midget - 35 

Friday, July 17, 2020 Fairbury, NE USAC Midgets Petry Motorsports - Midget - 35 

Saturday, July 18, 2020 Fairbury, NE USAC Midgets Petry Motorsports - Midget - 35 

Sunday, July 19, 2020 TBA USAC Midgets Petry Motorsports - Midget - 35 

Tuesday, July 21, 2020 Meeker, OK USAC Midgets Petry Motorsports - Midget - 35 

Tuesday, August 4, 2020 Bechtelsville, PA USAC Midgets Petry Motorsports - Midget - 35 

Wednesday, August 5, 2020 Kutztown, PA USAC Midgets Petry Motorsports - Midget - 35 
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2020 SCHEDULE 
DATE TRACK-LOCATION SERIES CAR 

Thursday, August 6, 2020 Swedesboro, NJ USAC Midgets Petry Motorsports - Midget - 35 

Friday, August 7, 2020 Spring Run, PA USAC Midgets Petry Motorsports - Midget - 35 

Saturday, August 8, 2020 Newmanstown, PA USAC Midgets Petry Motorsports - Midget - 35 

Friday, September 4, 2020 Sweet Springs, MO USAC Midgets Petry Motorsports - Midget - 35 

Saturday, September 5, 2020 Sweet Springs, MO USAC Midgets Petry Motorsports - Midget - 35 

Friday, September 25, 2020 Rossburg, OH USAC Midgets Petry Motorsports - Midget - 35 

Saturday, September 26, 2020 Rossburg, OH USAC Midgets Petry Motorsports - Midget - 35 

Friday, October 9, 2020 Wayne City, IL USAC Midgets Petry Motorsports - Midget - 35 

Saturday, October 10, 2020 Haubstadt, IN USAC Midgets Petry Motorsports - Midget - 35 

Friday, November 13, 2020 San Tan Valley, AZ USAC Midgets Petry Motorsports - Midget - 35 

Saturday, November 14, 2020 San Tan Valley, AZ USAC Midgets Petry Motorsports - Midget - 35 

Tuesday, November 17, 2020 Bakersfield, CA USAC Midgets Petry Motorsports - Midget - 35 

Thursday, November 19, 2020 Placerville, CA USAC Midgets Petry Motorsports - Midget - 35 

Friday, November 20, 2020 Placerville, CA USAC Midgets Petry Motorsports - Midget - 35 

Saturday, November 21, 2020 Placerville, CA USAC Midgets Petry Motorsports - Midget - 35 

Wednesday, November 25, 2020 Ventura, CA USAC Midgets Petry Motorsports - Midget - 35 

Thursday, November 26, 2020 Ventura, CA USAC Midgets Petry Motorsports - Midget - 35 

 


